
CO de Noël
REIMS 10.12.2022
5116GE ASO Sillery

Agnes HERMESZ
Pass' Compétition
Circuit : Orange court
Distance : 3100m
Temps : 0:33:18 (10'45"/km)

7/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Benoît SOL 0:21:20
2. Agathe NIZET 0:24:57
3. André PIERLOT 0:25:03

1. 32 00:01:50 207m 8'51"/km
2. 34 00:01:54 00:03:44 168m 11'19"/km
3. 38 00:04:49 00:08:33 512m 9'24"/km
4. 41 00:03:33 00:12:06 247m 14'22"/km
5. 40 00:00:57 00:13:03 124m 7'40"/km
6. 39 00:01:15 00:14:18 127m 9'51"/km
7. 38 00:01:52 00:16:10 175m 10'40"/km
8. 46 00:02:13 00:18:23 160m 13'51"/km
9. 43 00:02:33 00:20:56 206m 12'23"/km

10. 35 00:03:35 00:24:31 433m 8'17"/km
11. 60 00:03:02 00:27:33 241m 12'35"/km
12. 65 00:01:16 00:28:49 89m 14'14"/km
13. 59 00:01:42 00:30:31 115m 14'47"/km
14. 62 00:00:51 00:31:22 63m 13'30"/km
15. 64 00:01:36 00:32:58 151m 10'36"/km
16. 999 00:00:20 00:33:18 58m 5'45"/km
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